60HH Fence Assembly
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Description

Index
Number
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Part
Number

PJ882-FA
P)882-101
TS-0267021
TS-0207031
P)882-104
PJ882-105
P)882-106
BB-60012Z
P)882-108
TS-0810012
TS-0680011
P)882-111
6285945
6296069
6285944
TS-0207021
6296084
TS-0680061
P)882-118
P)882-119
P)882-120
P)882-121
P)882-122
P)882-123

PJ882-124

Description

Fence Assembly (Index #1 thru 49)
Hand Wheel

Socket Set Screw
Socket Head Cap Screw
Bearing Cover

C-Ring

Worm Shaft

Ball Bearing

Pin

Round Head Slotted Machine Screw
Flat Washer

Pointer

Knob

Locking Shaft

Handle Stud

Socket Head Cap Screw
Bolt

Flat Washer

Nylon Nut

Locking Handle
Bushing

Stop Block

Fence Bracket

Worm

Retaining Ring
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Size

1/4"-20x1/4"

1/4"-20x5/8"

STW-12

600127

@3x20mm

#10-24x1/4"

3/16"

1/4"-20x1/2"

172"

1/2"-12

RTW-28

Qty

714125
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TS-0050031
PJ882-126
P)882-127
P)882-128
TS-0561011
F007239
PJ882-131
TS-081F031
6296070
TS-0206021
6296073
6296082
6285942
TS-0561031
TS-0720071
6285940
TS-0561052
P)882-142
P)882-143
P)882-144
60B-130
60B-129
P)882-147
P)882-148

PJ882-333

Hex Cap Screw

Rack

Locking Handle Nut
Locking Link

Hex Nut

Hex Cap Screw

Safety Plate

Phillips Flat Head Machine Screw
Pin

Socket Head Cap Screw
Screw

Fence Link

Cone Point Screw

Hex Nut

Lock Washer

Pivot Stud

Hex Nut

Fixed Block

Fence

Insert

Caution Label (Setting Knives)
Caution Label (Hands Clear)
Label (Lock/ Unlock)

Scale Label

Spring Pin
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1/4"-20x3/4"

1/4"-20

1/4"-20x1-1/4"

1/4"-20x1/2"

5mmx50mm

#10-24x1/2"

3/8"-16

/4"

1/2"-20UNF

@4x25mm

714125
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Additional Information

Stock Number 1610086K-2

Products in this set
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